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Subject: RE: Thanks 
From: "Ken" <ken@nwcd.net> 
Date: Fri, Jul 10, 2009 1:12 pm 

To: phil@upchurchstory.com 

Phil 

Attached is the list of names and associated addresses. 
Glad to Heop 

Ken 

Phil 

Ken Wyatt 
7511 N. Country Club Drive 
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 

1-405-840-4274 
ken(@.nwcd.net 

Names listed below are from the AT&T white pages of Oklahoma City Area. 
A 

Upchurch, Bill & Vici 
1-580-995-4426* 

Upchurch, Deldra 
13729 Fairhill Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73013 
755-1801 

Upchurch, Donald & Heather 
3080 County St.2797 Grdy City** 
Yukon, OK 73018 
222-4094 

Upchurch, Donald J. 
SW of City 
Yukon, OK 
324-0815 

Upchurch, Doug & Denise 
1512 Wind Hill Rd. 
Norman, OK 73071 
364-2586 

Upchurch. Drew 
4812 N. Pate St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 
602-1384 

A 
Upchurch, Gary N. 
1301 Broone Dr. 73071 
321-7022 

Upchurch, J. 
1128 Cedarcrest 
Norman, OK 73071 
364-4515 

Upchurch, J.C. 
7800 Ingram Dr. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73162 
470-3762 

Upchurch, J.J. 
816 S. Hoff Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73036 
422-3661 

Upchurch, Jim 
598-6020 

IA 
Upchurch, Lacie 
256-6640 

Upchurch, Larry 
901 Cooper Ln. 
Yukon, OK 73099 
350-1195 

Upchurch, Les 
212 N. Shepard Ave 
El Reno. OK 73036 
422-3394 

Upchurch, Mark 
421 E. Raleigh Terr. 
73064*** 
376-0226 

Upchurch, Mark & Susan 
5709 Republic Dr. 
73135*** 
619-7212 

Upchurch, Ralph 
11031 State Hwy. 74B 
Blanchard, OK 
485-3076 

Upchurch, S.B. Major 
916 N. Berry Rd. 
Norman, OK 73069 
321-0996 

Upchurch, Stan 
617 Leaning Elm Dr. 
Norman, OK 73071 
329-0431 

Upchurch, Stephen & Deanne 
745-3292 

Upchurch, Tanner & Amanda 
720-8656 

Upchurch, Taylor 
9777 N. Council St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73162 

Upchurch, Traci 
906 County St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73162 
470-0854 

Upchurch, Vic 
376-5142 

A 
Upchurch, Virgil & Sallie 
809 Brittany Ct. 
Norman, OK 73072 
364-7877 

*The 580 area code is still local 
because they ran out of numbers in 
the 405 area code. 

**This is not a typo, this is the way it 
is listed in the phone book. 

***I assume that the city is Oklahoma 
City. 

If I can help just yell 

Ken 
10JULY2009 
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Thanks for the reply Phil, 

You are correct, my father was born 5/7/33. He had several brothers and 2 sisters. The brothers are James Edward, 
Calton, and Jerry; the sisters are Joyce Ann (Dozier) and Mary Ethyl (McCarty). My grandfathers name was James 
Aaron. My grandfather had some brothers that scattered if you will around here and we meet with their sons and 
daughters in the Spring near McCarley, Ms. where Glen has a camp on Traderhorn Lake. It is unique for me as I didn't 
really get to know those fellows till about 1992. All those fellows come from Venice, Hulon, ED and Oakley Upchurch I 
believe. 

I guess I was curioius as the old guard seems to be slipping away. We lost Doug Upchurch from Vicksburg in 2009 and 
he was also from the group mentioned above. He was a fine gospel singer and really belted it out when my father was 
burried in 1999, at Wood Springs Babtist Church just off the Natchez Trace, between French Camp and Ackerman, 
MS where he was born!! It is always interesting to me when I learn something new about my grandfather and his 
brothers. My grandfather was the only one who stayed close to the Natchez Trace, while the rest seemed to move 
around 100 miles or so, but yet stayed in the MS area since about 1900. 

Ci-legrLC5 
Lc,041 73 

My father was quite a character and the best way I know to honor him is to just try and live up to the basic things he 
instilled in me at an early age. A reverence for all things in the natural world was a given, now I just feel compelled to 
continue my life being honest and hard working and respectful towards others as he would have demanded!! My father 
was also very patriotic; he joined the Navy after my uncle Calton who was 13 months older got drafted into Korea, so 
they could be together and escape the hard times in MS at that point in time. He later stated it was the worst mistake he 
ever made as they placed uncle Calton in the Army and they never saw each other again till the war was over and they 
were both right back where they started in Choctaw County, MS!!! 

CAL-TO ) GALT 0'1 L. Ct: U. 

Thanks for your reply and I look forward to hearing from you again!! 

Chuck Upchurch 

fi ,Q/6-0- —14,4( 0,4 

/1.- • tA, 
1 

tuia,;.44, 0-e-14-1A-1{ 
A 

141 - \fi/v1fit'i IA / /{A) NOV 161) 

4/ A - (k, IA k, )1 r tf-6 ) Y`ri A 4414A 1171 

i ezA IA iii,  l ) rt -- S51

4.\ 6‘LT1  CXA.Atz, C-b44-.4; )i\ , 61 

A 
4 04-10,5'i (A i) 

De3t)(- IA , 12_cro,  is (Y)- ) 0„ „...ttf___ 6,6A1,-,ktAi .,I 
en, 1-V0L-0 /\) lA /viet-

14-Zi.

e . 
igivA0L4,4 );_e/vt-44A-i-. 14 —1 

›tA4 9 
,eA,t 

v-QAA-AAIL evt4 

A$2.-eAt2A/44____ 

m 201 0 

G--/„. 



Poo 6- IA 

ad 6 cal -

C-PAA_44i 60 ,61,QvA. 9 LT0 A) 2 1Y7P9 42A/ ?

umberland 

On May 16, the Lake 
Cumberland Swine Classic 'and the 
Area Youth-Livestock.,Judging con-
test were held in 'Yloriticello. Over 
100 adult.5, and youth participated in 
the events  , • 

Youth fro#1 as far away as 
Caldwell County came to increase 
their knowledg , by :learning more 
about judging beef, sheep, market 

• assi. 
Doug Upchurch.' 

The highest, individual score in 
feeder pigs was Haley Eller. The 
highest individual score in beef was 
Jacob Martin. 

Special thanks ,to: Forrest.
Dunagan for *providing the. slieep;. 
Mike Hancock for conducting the 
sbeep clinic; Mark Massengale and. 

Sullivan fi).t providing and sort: 

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 

Glen Roberts.
Wayne County Agriculture Extension Agent 

for Agriculture and Natural Resources 
University of Kentucky, College of Agriculture 

Serving all 
Kentuckians 

AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

hogs and feeder pigs. Awards were 
presented in both junior (ages 9-13) 
and senior (ages 14-18) divisions. 

The winning senior team, from! 
Wayne County FFA included Jacob 
Martin, Doug Upchurch, Lindsey 
Coffey and Eddie Nortleet. Four top 
scores • ;• were: .; Sheep—Doug 
Upchurch, -.Jacob Martin, Michael 
Pickrell, and Benton Sloan; Beef—
Jacob Martin, Doug Upchurch, 
Thomas Kelsay,: and Diane 
Edwards; Market Hogs—Jeremy 
Slagle, Tony Criswell, Doug 
Upchurch, and Eddie Norfleet; 
Feeder Pigs—Michael Pickrell, 
Diand.,EdWards, Eddie Norfleet and 

ing the beef' heifers; Dr. Darrh 
Bullock for conducting the' beef 
clinic; Dr. Richard Coffey for con-
ducting the Swine Classic; Lindsay 
Blue for judging the feeder pigs; 
Glen Massengale for providing the 
facilities; all of the 4-H Leaders and 
FFA Advisor“or bringing the youth 
to participate; Wayne County Farm 
Bureau, Monticello Banking 
Coinpany and First Southern 
National Bank for sponsoring the 
event; Kentucky Department of 
Agriculture, Kentucky and Wayne.. 
County Pork Producers, local offide 
staff and volunteers. This couldn't 
have been done without you. • ! 
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Pictured are the members of the Cardinal Wrestling Club who earned medals at the recent AAU Region 
Six Championships, held in Dayton, Ohio. Eleven of the wrestlers will advance to the National 
Championships which will be held later this month in Dayton. Those advancing are: Dustin Southwood, 
Billy Floyd, Jodey Sanders, Jeff Daniel, Doug Upchurch, Chris Sanders, Daniel Carrender, Jonathan 
Gilbert, William Farrington, Kevin Rodriguez, and T.J. Guffey. 

Cardinal Wrestling Club advances 
11 into National Championships 

The Cardinal Wrestling Club 
traveled to Dayton. Ohio on June 17, 
for the AAU Region Six 
Championships. 

The AAU Region Six is consid-
ered to be one of the stronger AAU 
Regions in the United States consist-
ing of Kentucky, Indiana, Ohio, 
Illinois, Michigan. and West 
Virginia. 

Region Six had four hundred 
wrestlers compete for championship 
on June 17. 

To qualify for the AAU 
National Championship a wrestler 
must place in the top six of his 
weight class at this region. 

The Cardinal Wrestling Club 

advanced 1 1 wrestlers onto the 
National Championships which will 
be held in Dayton on June 29 
through July 1. 

The club had one regional 
champion, three regional runner-
ups, three third place, three fourth 
place, and one fifth place medal 
winners at the tournament. 

The following are individual 
winners by division and weight 
class: 

• Billy Floyd—Bantam--60 
lbs.—first place 

•Joey Sanders--Schoolboy---
I20 lbs.—fifth place 

°Jeff Daniel—Schoolboy-160 

lbs.—second place 
•Dustin Southwood—Cadet—

Hwt.—third place 
•Doug Upchurch—Elite-106. 

lbs.—second place 
•Chris Sanders—Elite--115 

lhs.—third place 
•Daniel Carrender—Ellite-123 

lbs.—fourth place 

•Jonathan Gilbert--Elite-132 
lbs.—fourth place 

•William Farrington—Elite--
143 lbs.--second place 

-Kevin Rodriguez--Elite 154 
lbs.—third place 

T. J. Guffey—Elite-215 
lbs.--fourth place. 
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Cardinal Club wrestlers 
compete at Bluegrass Games 

The Cardinal Wrestling Club 
traveled to Lexington on Saturday, 
July 15 to compete in the Bluegrass 
State Games. • • 

The tournament was held down-
town at the old Dunbar High School. 
There were a total of 280 wrestlers 
in the tournament, with several 
wrestling in two weight classes or 
two divisions. 

The Cardinal Club won a total 
of 22 medals during the tournament, 
which is a club record. 

• The Wrestling Club advanced 
16 individuals into the finals; win-
ning eleven weight classes. 

In. two weight classes the 
Cardinal Club had two individuals 
wrestling each other. The high 
school 143 lb. weight class saw 
Buddy Dodd and William 
Farrington both advance to the finals 
from a 16-man bracket. T.J. Guffey 
and Lloyd Sparks both advanced to 
the • finals at the University 220 lb. 
weight class, which was an eight-. 
man bracket. 

The Cardinal Club won 11 first 

PO 6.- Lk 

place medals, five second place, 
three third place, and three fourth 
place medals. The following are 
individuals by division, weight class 
and their place. 

Billy Floyd, midget, 55 lb., first 
place; Billy Floyd, midget, 60 lb., 
second place; Joey Sanders; school-
boy, 126 lb., first place; Jeff Daniel, 
schoolboy, 160 lb., first place; Chris 
Sanders, cadet, 121 lb., fourth place; 
Chris Sanders, high school, .114 lb., 
first place; Daniel Carrender, cadet, 
'121 lb., third place; Daniel 
Carrender, high school, 121 lb., sec-
ond place; Darrin McCutchen, 
cadet, 135 lb., third place; Buddy 
Dodd, cadet, 143 lb., third place; 
Buddy Dodd, high school, 143 lb., 
second place; Aaron Corder, cadet, 
167 lb., third place; 'Dustin 

1?,'4Vi i:ro.;'1 • 

Southwood, cadet, 209 lb., fourth 
place; Doug Upchurch, high school, 
105 lb., first place; Doug Upchurch, 
university, 105 lb., first place; 
William Farrington, high school, 
143 lb., first place; William 
Farrington, university, 143 lb., first 
place; Kevin Rodriguez, high 
school, 154 lb., third place; T.J. 
Guffey, high school, 220 lb., second 
place; T.J. Guffey, university, 220 
lb., second place; Lloyd Sparks, uni-
versity, 220 lb., first place; Chris 
Floyd, university, 220 lb., first place 

The Cardinal Wrestling Club 
will now prepare for the AAU 
Junior Olympics, which will be held 
in Orlando, Fla. 

The games will be held— at 
Central Florida University from July 
29.through August 3. 
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Upchurch Edward Provencal LA 71468 318-472-9304 
Upchurch Retha Hwy Provencal LA 71468 318-472-9367 
Upchurch E C Robeline LA 71469 318-472-6469 
Upchurch Harold E 10887 Myrts Txs Ln Rd Rodessa LA 71069 318-223-4637 
Upchurch Robert W Ruston LA 71270 318-251-1149 
Upchurch Doug p Lake Bruin Saint Joseph LA 71366 318-766-4225 
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Upchurch David 65 Porters Chapel Rd Vicksburg MS 39180-5751 601-636-5225 

Upchurch Doug 1 2 Candlelight Dr Vicksburg MS 39180-5764 601-638-6680 

Upchurch Bill E Hwy Walnut MS 38683 601-223-4815 

Upchurch Billy Walnut MS 38683 601-223-4034 

Upchurch James 905 Bergland St Water Valley MS 38965-2104 601-473-1510 

Upchurch Vennard W Water Valley MS 38965 601-473-4051 

Upchurch Wade Water Valley MS 38965 601-473-1764 
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Upchurch W W Milburn OK 73450 405-443-5524 
Upchurch Sybil 304 Grant Muldrow OK 74948 918-427-6045 
Upchurch Bill 305 Kent Dr Muskogee OK 74403-8131 918-683-4605 
Upchurch Roy 507 W Robb Ave Muskogee OK 74401-2314 918-687-5191 
Upchurch William 1700 Daniel Blvd Muskogee OK 74403 918-687-6109 
Upchurch Doug 1 1512 Wind Hill Rd Norman OK 73071-3645 405-364-2586 
Upchurch Virgil 809 Brittany Ct Norman OK 73072-4212 405-364-7877 
Upchurch William W 1015 Little River Rd Norman OK 73071-7134 405-321-3072 
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Upchurch A J Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5177 
Upchurch Bruce W Forbus Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5425 

Upchurch Clay Forbus Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5328 
Upchurch Dean Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-9745 
U l rch Douglas's' Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5559 
Upchurch George Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-4720 
Upchurch Hadley Forbus Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5681 
Upchurch Kelly F Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-7476 
Upchurch Lyle 0 Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-4216 
Upchurch Oliver Forbus Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5520 
Upchurch Paul Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5274 
Upchurch Perry Forbus Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-9794 
Upchurch R R Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5291 
Upchurch Ruble Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5626 
Upchurch Wallace Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5480 
Upchurch Willie K Pall Mall TN 38577 615-879-5324 
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Upchurch Bill N 3300 Rollingbrook Dr Baytown TX 77521-3641 713-427-4230 
Upchurch C R 808 W Murrill St Baytown TX 77520-4418 713-427-3992 
Upchurch Doug1a&i 119 Foster Baytown TX 77520-1722 713-424-4406 
Upchurch Enterpises Inc/t J 6206 Bayway Dr Baytown TX 77520-1710 713-424-5905 
Upchurch Enterpises Inc/t J 6206 Bayway Dr Baytown TX 77520-1710 713-424-5905 
Upchurch Nell 1505 Ward Rd Baytown TX 77520-5556 713-427-4510 



DOO&L/13 
MICHAEL ENTERPRISES 

IL P. UPCHURCH 
6 EAGLES WAY LANE 

LAKE ST. LOUIS, MISSOURI 63367 

D Po t:ri,.it5 /Mock v (Lc 

FD&A 

14-y -row 

a4PA MA4 

tan 
„Ayr, 

,4-

4-esL 64AL e9,4,L_ ,tfLa .Ackb-frol. 

e )K_ Aivia/ty--/ 

_,VAL 

POI 
A 0-6 -(z,r 

014 616 



D ot)65446 

0 FROA0 1995 CO- RD//) 
Upchurch Catherine & R 11 Sencino Rd Laguna Beach CA 92677 714-499-9856 
Upchurch Delbert L • 40 S La Senda Dr Laguna Beach CA 92677-3343 714-499-3439 
Upchurch Douglas_` Laguna Beach CA 92651 714-494-5606 
Upchurch John 501 Sn Nicholas Ct Laguna Beach CA 92651 714-494-6828 
Upchurch John T 60 St Raphael Laguna Beach CA 9267772701 714-661-9019 
Upchurch-brow Booksellers 384 Forest Av Laguna Beach CA 92651-2130 714-497-8373 
Upchurch/john T 34040 Selva Rd Laguna Beach CA 92677 714-661-9019 
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Paper: News & Observer, The (Raleigh, NC) 
Deceased: GLOOMIE W. HOLLEMAN RALEIGH 
Date: January 25, 1998 

- Mrs. Gloomie Womack Holleman, 91, died Friday. 

Graveside service 2 p.m. Monday, Greenlawn Memorial Gardens, Fuquay-Varina. 

Survivors: daughter and son-inlaw, Emmaree and Douglas Upchurch of Raleigh; sister, Myrtle Womack Evans of Fuquay-
Varina; grandchildren, Diane Jeffries and Michael Upchurch; great-grandchildren, Kerri and Chad Aultman, Jennifer, Heather 
and Brittany Upchurch. 

The family will receive friends from 4-6 p.m. today, Sugg Funeral Home, Fuquay-Varina. 

Section: Obit 
Page: B7 
Copyright (c) 1998 The News and Observer 
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Douglas Upchurch 

North Carolina 
Marriages, 1759-1979 

birth: 1942 

04 Nov Franklin_ North 
marriage: - 1960 Carolina 

spouse: Rada Bell Tam 
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The Wayne' County 4-H Horse 

Judging Team competed at the State 
4-H Horse Judging Contest on June 
15 at the Kentucky Horse Park. The 
4-H'ers who attended were: Josh 
Slagle, 'Jamie Delcamp, Felicia-
Eller, Kim Balcerzak, Derick, 
Stephenson, Brandon Upchurch, 
Douglas Upchurch and Rachel 
Upchurch. 

The juniOr , team members 
received first place team award. The 
junior members were: Josh Slagle, 
Jamie Delcamp, Felicia Eller, Kim 
Balcerzak, Derick Stephenson and 
Brandon Upchurch. The team 
received 1577 points out of a, possi- , 
ble 1950 points. 

. 

. Some of the 441' ers also 
received individual awards. Jamie 
Delcamp, the daughter of David 
Delcamp, received sixth high junior 
individual overall. There were sev-
enty junior individuals competing in 
the event and this was an outstand-
ing accomplishment. Also doing 
well was Felicia Eller. Felicia placed 
eleventh in the junior individuals. 
She it the daughter of Rankin and 
Drunetta Eller. 

In the Senior Division, Rachel 
Upchurch did extremely well. 
Rachel, received thirteenth place in 

•••, 
4:4 44,0m t.

COnference 
' Rachel Upchurch recently 
attended the .4-H Senior 
Conference, held June 14-18 at 
the University of Kentucky 

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE 

w,„ 
WOO,

Larissallayp 
Wayne Countiiiiiesision'Ageitt'..,. 

for 4-WYouthDevelopinent
University of Kentucky'  -College of Agriculture 

• r •• - •  • 
the senior division. She is the daugh-

1 ter of Larry and Bobbie Vpchurch, 
All senior members must give oral 
reasons explaining why they placed 
the clas the way they did. Thisis 
very difficult and requires laiowl-
edge in public speaking as well 

I knowledge about horses. - 
• 

spy 

• s ,
Serving all 

Xenntekians 

4,9 

JF 

Contest 

Ys 

14 • 

•;- z 

-Co 

‘At,

Above—The Riding 'High 4+ 
Horse Judging Team memberE 
who participated in the State 4+ 
Horse Judging Contest are pic. 
tured above. Members are (left tc 
right): front row—Rache 
Upchurch, Josh Slagle, Felicie 
Eller, and Kim Balcerzak; seconc 
row—Jamie Delcamp, Douglas 
Upchurch, Derick Stephenson 
and Brandon Upchurch. These 
4-Her's attended the contest a 
the Kentucky Horse Park - an( 
stopped for a picture with the 
famous race horse Secretariat 
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Wayne County High School Environmental Club members, left to right, Douglas 
Upchurch, Heather Morris, Sponsor Colleen Hart and Leah Brown not only 
picked up trash, but found homes for two stray dogs during a Pride cleanup cam-
paign. 
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1 3 — 1199 
Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Naze Mother's Name 

Donna Michelle Upchurch 22-Jan-70 Female Harris Donald Glenn Upchurch Susan Lauree Gaulding 

Douglas Allen Upchurch./ 5-Dec-67 Male Harris Donald Glenn Upchurch Susan Lauree Gaulding 
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Betty Ann Upchurch 

Mary Susan Upchurch 

Gladys Joan Upchurch 

Mary Moore Upchurch 

Eloise Hoyl Upchurch 

Sandra Marie Upchurch 

Frank Houston Upchurch 

Fulton Garret Upchurch 

Linda Jo Upchurch 

Thomas Wiley Upchurch 

Michael Thomas Upchurch 

Michael Leo Upchurch 

Douglas Ray Upchurch 

Michael Joseph Upchurch 

Sharyl Eavon Upchurch 

Edward Duane Upchurch 

Dwan Swindell Upchurch 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch III, 

Sheila Susan Upchurch 

Cindra Faye Upchurch 

Donald Tyson Upchurch 

Angela Dawn Upchurch 

Frank Huston Upchurch 

Jeana Carol Upchurch 

Kelly Anne Upchurch 

Regina Marelene Upchurch 

Allison Kaye Upchurch 

27 Jul 1933 

29 Aug 1933 

22 Jun 1938 

5 Sep 1938 

2 Jun 1940 

15 Sep 1943 

16 Feb 1947 

21 Sep 1950 

5 Nov 1950 

17 Jan 1953 

21 Mar 1953 

1 Jul 1953 

22 Sep 1955 

14 Jan 1956 

23 Sep 1956 

18 Apr 1957 

8 Dec 1957 

8 Nov 1962 

19 Aug 1963 

24 Jan 1964 

29 Sep 1967 

3 Nov 1967 

25 Feb 1969 

29 May 1969 

26 Mar 1971 

14 May 1971 

8 Jul 1971 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Thomas Benton Upchurch 

Lewis M Upchurch 

Duley H Upchurch 

J G Upchurch 

Thos B Upchurch Jr. 

M Herman Earl Upchurch 

Duby Houston Upchurch 

Barbee F Upchurch 

Joseph Earl Upchurch 

Duby H Upchurch 

Wilton M Upchurch 

Leo Valton Upchurch 

Hassel M Upchurch 

Joseph R Upchurch 

Howard C Upchurch 

Leo V Upchurch 

Thomas J Upchurch 

Douglas B Upchurch Jr. ).'Z 

John C Upchurch 

Loren E Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Durwood 0 Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Roy F Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Elbridge R Upchurch 

Durward 0 Upchurch 
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Upchurch Anna 4102 Thistle Cir Virginia Beach VA 23462-4926 804-495-9507 
Upchurch Beverly A 1141 Crossway Rd Virginia Beach VA 234545739 804-721-3797 
Upchurch Billy T Phd C 1213 Bluebird Dr Virginia Beach VA 23451-5247 804-422-0981 
Upchurch Billy T Phd Chmst 1213 Bluebird Dr Virginia Beach VA 23451-5247 804-422-0981 
Upchurch Douglas B 11 • 610 Terrace Ave Virginia Beach VA 23451-4743 804-428-0653 
Upchurch Elizabeth A D 237 First Colonial Rd Virginia Beach VA 23454-4603 804-428-3251 
Upchurch Elizabeth A Dr 237 First Colonial Rd Virginia Beach VA 234544603 804-428-3251 
Upchurch Ronald G 1740 Lake Christopher Dr Virginia Beach VA 23464-7902 804-467-8861 
Upchurch Terry M 2513 Leroy Dr Virginia Beach VA 23456-3504 804-427-3498 
Upchurch Terry W 2505 Leroy Dr Virginia Beach VA 23456-3504 804-427-3651 
Upchurch Wilhelmina H Virginia Beach VA 23451 804-422-0981 

Upchurch Wilhelmina H 124 S Lynnhaven Rd Virginia Beach VA 23452-7420 804-431-0414 
Upchurch Wilhelmina H 124 S Lynnhaven Rd Virginia Beach VA 23452-7420 804-431-0414 
Upchurch Wilhelmina H Atty Res Virginia Beach VA 23451 804 '122-0981 
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Betty Ann Upchurch 

Mary Susan Upchurch 

Gladys Joan Upchurch 

Mary Moore Upchurch 

Eloise Hoyl Upchurch 

Sandra Marie Upchurch 

Frank Houston Upchurch 

Fulton Garret Upchurch 

Linda Jo Upchurch 

Thomas Wiley Upchurch 

Michael Thomas Upchurch 

Michael Leo Upchurch 

Douglas Ray Upchurch 

Michael Joseph Upchurch 

Sharyl Eavon Upchurch 

Edward Duane Upchurch 

Dwan Swindell Upchurch 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch  III, 

Sheila Susan Upchurch 

Cindra Faye Upchurch 

Donald Tyson Upchurch 

Angela Dawn Upchurch 

Frank Huston Upchurch 

Jeana Carol Upchurch 

Kelly Anne Upchurch 

Regina Marelene Upchurch 

Allison Kaye Upchurch 

27 Jul 1933 

29 Aug 1933 

22 Jun 1938 

5 Sep 1938 

2 Jun 1940 

15 Sep 1943 

16 Feb 1947 

21 Sep 1950 

5 Nov 1950 

17 Jan 1953 

21 Mar 1953 

1 Jul 1953 

22 Sep 1955 

14 Jan 1956 
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18 Apr 1957 

8 Dec 1957 

8 Nov 1962 

19 Aug 1963 

24 Jan 1964 

29 Sep 1967 

3 Nov 1967 

25 Feb 1969 

29 May 1969 

26 Mar 1971 

14 May 1971 

8 Jul 1971 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Thomas Benton Upchurch 

Lewis M Upchurch 

Duley H Upchurch 

J G Upchurch 

Thos B Upchurch Jr. 

M Herman Earl Upchurch 

Duby Houston Upchurch 

Barbee F Upchurch 

Joseph Earl Upchurch 

Duby H Upchurch 

Wilton M Upchurch 

Leo Valton Upchurch 

Hassel M Upchurch 

Joseph R Upchurch 

Howard C Upchurch 

Leo V Upchurch 

Thomas J Upchurch 

Douglas B Upchurch Jr. 

John C Upchurch 

Loren E Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Durwood 0 Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Roy F Upchurch 

Frank H Upchurch 

Elbridge R Upchurch 

Durward 0 Upchurch 



Dm) EA thiRD (A. 

N C - 5 -Sep 2605 - FETC-ASe5/t) 
Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Wiley Alonzo Upchurch 

20 Sep 1914 

24 Jun 1916 

4 Mar 1920 

Orange 

Orange 

Orange 

Wm Alonza Upchurch 

Alonzo Upchurch 

W Alonzo Upchurch 

Upchurch 8 Jun 1923 Orange Alonzo Upchurch 

Harvey Ray Upchurch 17 Dec 1924 Orange W Lonzo Upchurch 

Umstead Upchurch 2 Feb 1927 Orange Collie Upchurch 

Upchurch 13 Jul 1927 Orange Mangum Upchurch 

Mark Sthepherd Upchurch 11 Jun 1954 Orange Millard Charles Upchurch Sr. 

Wylia Jean Upchurch 17 Jan 1957 Orange Wiley Lonza Upchurch 

Mark Wakefield Upchurch 7 Oct 1957 Orange Roy Wakefield Upchurch 

Melvin Scott Upchurch 25 Feb 1960 Orange Alvah Melvin Upchurch 

Carolyn Louise Upchurch 19 Nov 1960 Orange Douglas Bernard Upchurch/:\ 
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Joseph Thomas Chesnutt Jr. 

Beale 

Mildred Lee Beale 

Mack William Upchurch 

Kenneth Lawrance Heath 

Lucresia Marie Wilder 

Caroline Jane Tobin 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch Jr.,.

Charles Johnson Upchurch 

Calvin Lee Upchurch 

Mary Vann Upchurch 

Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch Jr. 

Charles Johnson Upchurch Jr. 

Joseph Laury Upchurch 

Maggie Lucille Upchurch 

Luke Allen Upchurch 

Luanna Marie Upchurch 

Luanna Marie Upchurch 

Jami Southerland Upchurch 

Mack William Upchurch 

Brittnie Ann B Upchurch 

Hannah Faith Upchurch 

Laszlo William Upchurch 

Britton Gregory Upchurch 

Maranda Rosemarie Upchurch 

Morgan 

Hallie Meridith Upchurch 

Shane Jerel Upchurch 

Amanda Mills Upchurch 

Joseph Robert Upchurch 

22 Jul 1915 

11 Dec 1916 
22 Feb 1914 

5 Jun 1994 Male 

18 Apr 1996 

18 Sep 1996 

23 Jan 1997 

19 Jun 1935 Male 

24 Jul 1941 Male 

Dec 1960 

Nov 1967 

Dec 1968 

Jul 1969 

15 Jan 1971 

28 Feb 1974 

30 May 1972 

Feb 1977 

9 Mar 1977 

11 Jan 1990 

5 Jun 1994 Male 

16 Jan 1995 

24 Oct 1995 

20 Feb 1997 

31 Dec 1997 Male 

1 May 1998 

30 Sep 1984 

2 Apr 1985 

3 May 1986 

23 Feb 1988 

0 00E-L45 13E rovA-RO 
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New Hanover 

New Hanover 
Female New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

Female New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

Female New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

Joseph Thomas Chesnutt 

William Dew Beale 
William Drew Beale 

Robert Mearle Wilder 

Danny Lynn Heath 

Robert Merle Wilder 

Christopher Gregg Tobin 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch Helen Anita Chenworth 

John Calvin Upchurch 

Charles Johnson Upchurch 

Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch Jr. 

Charles Johnson Upchurch Sr. 

Malcolm Mceerth Upchurch 

Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch 

Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Danny Louis Upchurch 

Robert Mearle Wilder Launna Marie Upchurch 

Erzsebet Kathy Dekan 

Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch Jr. 

Erzsebet Kathy Bujdoso 

Tania Ann Fitzgerald 
Gregory Sykes Upchurch 

Mildred Upchurch 

Nellie Lee Upchurch 
Hallie Lee Upchurch 

Launna Marie Upchurch 

Patty Jo Upchurch 

Luanna Marie Upchurch 

Mary Vann Upchurch 

Helen Anita Chenworth 

Malcolm Mcearlth Upchurch Jr. Christina Louise 

Danny Louis Upchurch 

Farron Jerome Upchurch 

Mitchell Dwight Upchurch 

Patty Jo Upchurch 
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Joseph Thomas Chesnutt Jr. 

Beale 

Mildred Lee Beale 

Mack William Upchurch 

Kenneth Lawrance Heath 

Lucresia Marie Wilder 

Caroline Jane Tobin 

22 Jul 1915 

11 Dec 1916 
22 Feb 1914 

5 Jun 1994 

18 Apr 1996 

18 Sep 1996 

23 Jan 1997 

Female 

Male 

Female 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 
New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

Joseph Thomas Chesnutt Mildred Upchurch 

William Dew Beale Nellie Lee Upchurch 
William Drew Beale Hallie Lee Upchurch 
Robert Mearle Wilder Launna Marie Upchurch 
Danny Lynn Heath Patty Jo Upchurch 
Robert Merle Wilder Luanna Marie Upchurch 

Christopher Gregg Tobin Mary Vann Upchurch 
Douglas Bernard Upchurch Jr. 19 Jun 1935 Male New Hanover Douglas Bernard Upchurch Helen Anita Chenworth 

Charles Johnson Upchurch 24 Jul 1941 Male New Hanover Douglas Bernard Upcilur_ctu Helen Anita Chenworth 

Calvin Lee Upchurch Dec 1960 New Hanover John Calvin Upchurch 

Mary Vann Upchurch Nov 1967 New Hanover Charles Johnson Upchurch 

Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch Jr. Dec 1968 New Hanover Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch Jr • 

Charles Johnson Upchurch Jr. Jul 1969 New Hanover Charles Johnson Upchurch Sr. 

Joseph Laury Upchurch 15 Jan 1971 New Hanover Malcolm Mceerth Upchurch 

Maggie Lucille Upchurch 28 Feb 1974 New Hanover Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Luke Allen Upchurch 30 May 1972 New Hanover Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Luanna Marie Upchurch Feb 1977 New Hanover Malcolm Mc Elarth Upchurch 

Luanna Marie Upchurch 9 Mar 1977 New Hanover Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch 

Jami Southerland Upchurch 

Mack William Upchurch 

Brittnie Ann B Upchurch 

Hannah Faith Upchurch 

Laszlo William Upchurch 

Britton Gregory Upchurch 

Maranda Rosemarie Upchurch 

Morgan 

Hallie Meridith Upchurch 

Shane Jerel Upchurch 

Amanda Mills Upchurch 

Joseph Robert Upchurch 

11 Jan 1990 New Hanover 

5 Jun 1994 Male New Hanover 

16 Jan 1995 New Hanover 

24 Oct 1995 New Hanover 

20 Feb 1997 New Hanover 

31 Dec 1997 Male New Hanover 

1 May 1998 Female New Hanover 

30 Sep 1984 

2 Apr 1985 

3 May 1986 

23 Feb 1988 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

New Hanover 

Danny Louis Upchurch 

Robert Mearle Wilder Launna Marie Upchurch 

Erzsebet Kathy Dekan 

Malcolm Mcelarth Upchurch Jr. 

Erzsebet Kathy Bujdoso 

Tania Ann Fitzgerald 
Gregory Sykes Upchurch 

Malcolm Mcearlth Upchurch Jr. Christina Louise 

Danny Louis Upchurch 

Farron Jerome Upchurch 

Mitchell Dwight Upchurch 

Patty Jo Upchurch 
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Debra Denice Upchurch 

E:rtc Date Ge er Birth County Father's Nate Mother's Nate 

27-Sun-59 Female Coryell 'n Douglas Charles Upchurch/Bethel Jean Bunte 

DOUGLAS CHARLES
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UPCHURCHf  Douglas D; 77; Homer LA; Shreveport Times; 1999-12-27; pepper 

DOUGLAS D
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UPCHURCH 

. 
DOUGLAS EARLE 11

9-16-
1932 m KAUFMAN LILLIE MARIE 

MYERS 

JAMES 
MONROE 
UPCHURCH 

DOUGLAS EARLE
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Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name 

David Earl Upchurch 11-Dec-46 Male Kaufman James Monroe Upchurch 1. i I I is Marie Myers 

Doris Marie Upchurch 7-Jun-41 Female Kaufman James Monroe Upchurch Lillie Marie Myers 

Douglas Earle Upchurchl` 16-Sep-32 Male Kaufman James Monroe Upchurch Lillie Marie Myers 

James Lewis Upchurch 30-Sep-35 Male Kaufman James Monroe Upchurch Lillie Marie Myers 

Margis Lois Upchurch 22-Jan-43 Female Kaufman James Munroe Upchurch Lillie Marie Myers 

Ruth Ann Upchurch 16-Jan-43 Female Kaufman James Monroe Upchurch Lillie Marie Myers 

Travis James Upchurch 28-Feb-89 Male Bowie James Monroe Upchurch Tressa Fay Kuykendall 

Yancy Ray Upchurch 28-Feb-84 Male Andrews James Monroe Upchurch Trossa Faye Kuykendal l 
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ChaHie D Upchurch 1 t (") 

Alma M Upchurch 1̂)-.r f" 

nArY.....Eilathirth tA' 
Charles B Upchurch 
Roy B Upchurch .5:4 
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riaq 26 

Nvi 

19Zei 5 
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-4,-, Myrtle Alma ADAMS 

Tp:E5 

sint o ro. 
insm-Adams 

by 9mpennin on 12 May 2013 

Bump Family Tree 
7 17 Charles Daniel 'Charlie' UPCHURCH 

Cooper 17 added the ,,;(1 3r3P...br 2012 

by LindaUsdrowski on 4 Apr 2013 

Morrison Family Tree 

by Melva14 on 7 Jan 2013 

Baucom Family Tree 

by twinowlets on 11 Nov 2012 

Myrtle Alma (Adams and Charles Daniel 

Upchurch Tombstone in Montlawn Memorial Park 

in Raleigh, Wake County, North Carolina 

ta 

yY117 6) 141NIA1R.c 1?0,(mis 

(r) 1/114g-t E pi-714 D. 
IT) 13,4RD/V 

R'01 L,Evi~ Lowe 

P 0 ‘-3 q•/-,45 tA, riv 

.rNco A- G.- yzyqv 
Spouse & Children 

Charlie D Upchurch 
Birth abt 1898 in North Carolina 
Death 

Family Members 

Parents 

No Father 

No Mother 

Adams Family Tree I, 2010 

Myrtle Alma Adams 
1903- 1983 

Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

44V.7.77 .

Charlie Daniel Upchurch ) 
; 

Birth: Aug. 8, 1897 
North Carolina, 

Death: Dec. 18, 1977 
Raleigh 
Wake County 
North Carolina, 

Burial: 
Montlawn Memorial Park 
Raleigh 
Wake County 
North Carolina, USA 

Edit Virtual Cemetery info [?] 

Created by: Lynne Adams Dalius 
Record added: Apr 27, 2008 
Find A Grave Memorial# 26444112 

Charlie Daniel Upchurch was married to Myrtle 
Alma Adams. 

...,V7 7F37477:47̀

Added 1-;v Chz;rje Alkinscin Ciar< 

Mr, 

Cemetery Photo 
Added bv: owe.niulia 

7:4 4 

DOUGLAS EDWIN
XID 2488



0 
D & 06-L-4- 5 gOkaw 1/1

FRorn 1995 CD-ROni 

Upchurch Charles H Sr 8825 Ransdell Rd Raleigh NC 27603-8908 919-772-0138 
Upchurch Charles S 727 Gaston St Raleigh NC 27605-1451 919-829-7322 
Upchurch Cleaning Services 1228 Wake Forest Rd Raleigh NC 27604-1351 919-832-9940 
Upchurch Clina G 810 E Martin St Raleigh NC 27601-1638 919-832-4392 
Upchurch D L 1413 E Jones St Raleigh NC 27610-2317 919-833-7283 
Upchurch Dan 1810 Glenwood Ave Raleigh NC 27608-2324 919-833-6398 
Upchurch Donald & Cher 224 Bracken Ct Raleigh NC 27615-6101 919-676-8990 
U.pchucch Douglas_11 120 Blanchard St Raleigh NC 27603-2502 919-834-5816 
Upchurch E 912 Dixie Trl Raleigh NC 27607-6840 919-787-6591 
Upchurch E B 5712 Hedgemoor Dr Raleigh NC 27612-6322 919-847-2020 
Upchurch E 711 Gaston St Raleigh NC 27605-1409 919-833-1333 
Upchurch Ella M 2537 Old Milburnie Rd Raleigh NC 27604-9649 919-266-1623 
Upchurch Ernest C Rev 4202 Laurel Hills Rd Raleigh NC 27612-5413 919-787-2126 
Upchurch Ernest D 619 Mial St Raleigh NC 27608-1819 919-836-8195 

Upchurch Ernest F 1312 Glenwood Ave Raleigh NC 27605-1217 919-833-2269 

Upchurch Furman 9313 Ten Ten Rd Raleigh NC 27603-8421 919-772-3726 

Upchurch Gene 612 New Rd Raleigh NC 27608-2706 919-755-0774 
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Douglas E. Upchurch 

North Carolina 
Marriages, 1759-1979 

birth: 1930 
01 Jul 

marriage: 1950 
Raleigh, Wake, North 
Carolina 

i 4:7 -3 -!..) 

3-04) 15)0 

Emmaree spouse. Holleman 
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex 
19598 UPCHURCH DON NAL G 3 28 1936 WAYNE DANIEL ANTHA 9 40 1936 
31195 UPCHURCH DONNIE LYNN 5 27 1961 WAYNE RIDDLE DELIA 1961 6 63 1961 1 19 
7753 UPCHURCH DOROTHY M 4 17 1927 NCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 16 1929 9 
8420 UPCHURCH DORTHY M 2 10 1927 MCCPK UPCHURCH MONTREL 17 1927 9 

35957 UPC_H_Ral---___DOUGLAS JOE 8 22 1983 PLSKI INMAN BOBBIE 9 1983 72 L 1983 1 15 
9309 UPCHURCH DUSTIN I FF 2 27 1984 PLSKI ROBINSON ANITA 1984 3 19 F 1984 1 6 

16173 UPCHURCH DUSTIN MILES 5 9 1991 CMPBL CANOE CYNTHIA 1991 5 33 K 1991 1 20 
62342 UPCHURCH EARL H 12 12 1939 HARLN CRISWELL MONTIE 9 125 1939
30164 UPCHURCH EASTER M 4 9 1939 MXRT' BRYANT MOSSIE 9 61 1939 
12528 UPCHURCH EDDIE F 3 11 1941 CLNTN NEAL EVELYN 26 1941 9 
69000 UPCHURCH EDITH M 12 24 1945 WAYNE PlUICY OPAL 138 1945 9 
28233 UPCHURCH EDNA M 5 8 1925 WAYNE BELL FSSJE 57 1925 9 
59409 UPCHURCH EDWIN RAY 12 7 1965 WAYNE MORGAN RUTH 1965 12 119 1965 1 13 
55558 UPCHURCH El-HE M 7 15 1947 WAYNE DORS PEARL 112 1947 9 
19287 UPCHURCH ELIZA 3 30 1932 WAYNE LOWE VERA 9 39 1932 
32196 UPCHURCH EUZABETH MARIANNE 8 14 1967 HNDSN RIDDLE VIRGINIA 1967 8 65 R 1967 2 22 
21916 UPCHURCH EUZABETH F 4 30 1922 CALWY HOUSTON MAGGIE 44 1922 9 
69516 UPCHURCH El I FN J 8 23 1942 WAYNE WOODS BERTHA 140 1942 9 
55184 UPCHURCH ELMAR 10 10 1935 WAYNE BROWN MARY 9 111 1935 
4870 UPCHURCH ELMER G 1 20 1939 WAYNE DOSS MAUDIE 9 10 1939 

29711 UPCHURCH ELMER 1 6 25 1922 IVCCRY BRYANT MASSIE 60 1922 9 
60214 UPCHURCH ELMER 11 27 1930 NCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 121 1930 9 
61138 UPCHURCH ELMER 

4770 UPCHURCH Fl SIE L
FL 11 

1 
19 1922 CLNTN 
13 1930 WAYNE 

BENTON 
BELL 

.1 sT EA 123 
10 

1922 
1930 

9 
9 

36249 UPCHURCH Fl SIE SLE 7 6 1962 WAYNE CHRISWELL HILDA 1962 7 73 A 1962 2 16 
91048 UPCHURCH ELSIE 
54231 UPCHURCH ELVA 

LAVERN 
N 

7 
9 

4 1935 FULTN 
2 1939 WAYNE 

LOVE 
BELL FNASAS IT; I E

1993 2 
9 

187 B 
109 

1993 
1939 

8 9 

4092 UPCHURCH EMILY RAYNE 2 22 1996 DAVES BARNE I I DANIELLE 1996 2 9 D 1996 2 29 
11178 UPCHURCH ERC TYLER 1991 3 6s 1991 PLSKI NEW JENNIFER 3 23 A 1991 1 26 
36978 UPCI1URCH ERNEST C 6 26 1939 WAYNE CHOATE HATTIE 9 74 1939
61491 UPCHURCH ERWN A 4 25 1938 CLNTN ABSTON MINNIE 9 123 1938 
61014 UPCHURCH ESTILL P 1 1 24 1934 MCCRK BRYANT MOSSEY 9 123 1934 
17904 OF  EULA B 2 9 1937 WAYNE BELL ESSA 9 36 1937 
56604 UPCHURCH EULA G 12 7 1928 CLNTN BERTRAM UNNIE 114 1928 9 
43238 UPCHURCH EVERETT R 10 1 1924 WAYNE UPCHURCH EUUS 87 1942 9 
9471 UPCI-URCH FARREL AUTHOR NEAL 2 25 1999 JEFFN MCNEAR KATHY 1999 3 19 M 1999 1 8 

DOUGLAS JOE
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10/17/1949 MALE KINYON ORANGE 

05/25/1954 MALE KINYON "ORANGE 

 06/04/1962 'MALE ptNYON ORANGE

DOUGLAS LEE
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California Death Records 1940-1997 
Last Name First Name Middle Birth Date Mother Maiden Father Last Sex 

UPCHURCH DOUGLAS LEE 05/25/1954 KINYON 

Birth Place Death Place Residence Death Date SSN Age 

CALIFORNIA ORANGE 09/19/1994 550-90-6496 40 years 
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UPCHURCH DOUGLAS LEE 05/25/1954 KINYON M CALIFORNIA ORANGE 09/19/1994 550-90-6496 40 yearn 
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'dharleS Millard Griffin, ,--R 
Cyrus. Delmont Griffin 
'Virginia Upchurch Griffin 

Rosa Hayes Powell 

'tone's 

'Uzzell. 

Grady Clifton Coppedge 

Euguete Powell 

Perdue 

Sarah Kathryn Perdue 

'Patiline Joyner 

'Walt& Joyner Jr. 

Alma Dunston 

Eathzer Dunston 

Loree Dunston 

Wells 

George Wells Jr. 

Burley Lindel Bulluck Jr. 

'Mitchell 

:Williaeri Owen Gupton 

Douglas Lee Upchurch I, 

Leonard Wicker Dowdee 

Paul 'Andrew Fisher 

Phyllis Lorene Fisher 

Vernon Roy Fisher 

Rhonda Michelle Duke 

'Ter0Sa Lynn Currin 

'Wesley Curran Currin 

Rebecca Lynn lnscoe 

Kristen Leigh Barnhill 

Brittany Elizabeth Coppedge 

Powel 

cn 

17 Apr 1947 

18 Sep 1957 

16 Aug 1958 

30 Apr 1956 

18 Apr 1939 

26 Oct 1939 

$ 5 EP eoos 1 ErE-4 5b4) /y/9_5 rt - Thb-7/94•A 
/5.03- /6. 

28 Nov 1903 
26 Oct 1908 
28 Feb 1904 

15 Sep 1914 

6 Oct 1914 

2 Sep 1915 

4 May 1909 

28 May 1914 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

7 Jan 1914 Nash 

3 May 1910 Nash 

6 Mar 1915 Nash 

26 Sep 1917 Nash 

1 Nov 1920 Nash 
18 Jun 1918 Nash 
2 Aug 1923 Nash 

14 May 1921 Nash 

6 Apr 1920 Nash 

24 May 1923 Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

4 Feb 1942 Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

Nash 

16 Feb 1962 Nash 

25 Mar 1961 Nash 

25 Feb 1976 Male Nash 

21 Feb 1974 Female Nash 

5 Oct 1980 Female Nash 

18 Feb 1987 Female Nash 

7 Dec 1916 Nash 

riom tc1ciT Co- Row\ 

Upchurch H G • 

Upchurch Durward 

Upchurch N R 

Upchurch John C 

Upchurch Dorene 

Upchurch Douglas L 

pchurch Jack 

5200 Muirfield Dr 

Cnty Rd 1001 

Cnty Rd 1109 

7-67 GaR i,rs 1-• 158`! -. L. 

Charles Millard Griffin SA 
Charles Manly Griffin ,SR. 

Charlie Manley Griffin. 

Callie Powell 

J Pollard Jones 

David S Uzzell 

William Green Coppedge 

Mallie Powell 

John Perdue 

John Thomas Perdue 

Walter Joyner jsp 

Walter Joyner / SR 

Geo Robt Dunston 

Robert Dunston 

Geo Robt Dunston 

George Wells / .3 It 

George Wells ,5 8-

Burley Linde! Bulluck r 5R 

Franklin Sherman Mitchell 

Paul Thomas Gupton 

Ira Leonard Dowdee 

Henry Phillip Fisher 

Henry Phillip Fisher 

Henry Phillip Fisher 

Ernest Lee Duke 

William Carl Currin 

William Carl Currin 

Charles Everette lnscooe 

Kenneth Michael Barnhill 

Jeffrey Scbtt Coppedge 

John Cabron Powel 

Lexington 

Lillington 

Lillington 

Linden 

Louisburg 

Louisburg 

Louisburg 

p4RT 1 2, 

Hattie Maude Upchurch 

Maude Upchurch 
Hattie Maude Upchurch 

Minda Upchurch 

Eva M Upchurch 

Alice Upchurch 

Alice Upchurch 
Zetter Upchurch 

Julia Upchurch 

Julia Alice Upchurch 

Flossie Upchurch 

Flossie Upchurch 

011ie Upchurch 

Oliver Upchurch 

011ie Upchurch 

Annie Upchurch 

Annie Eliza Upchurch 

Virginia Upchurch 

Artheler Upchurch 

Agnes Maude Upchurch 

Estelle Upchurch 

Frances Marion Upchurch 

Opal Lorene Upchurch 

Opal Lorene Upchurch 

Opal Lorene Upchurch 

Florence Jacqueline Upchurch 

Lula Mae Upchurch 

Lula Mae Upchurch 

Connie Jane Upchurch 

Betty Belinda Upchurch 

Tammy Lorraine Upchurch 

Menda Upchurch 

NC 27292-8572 704-956-6159 

NC 27546 910-893-4445 

NC 27546 

NC 28356 

NC 27549 

NC 27549. 

NC 27549 

6c-i 543 
(1,4.4.--?-,A.%. . / Ale.. Z) .5- 9 1 

910-893-4879 

910-980-0516 

919-496-2162 

919-496-4304 
919-496-4696 



D boc-4- LA5 LEE 0 \

Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Upchurch 
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Yvonnie Jacquin Upchurch 

Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Patricia Anne Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Ronnie Upchurch 

Betty Carol Upchurch 

Shirley Jean Upchurch 

Upchurch 

Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 

Steve Alex Upchurch 

Donnie Richard Upchurch 

Connie Jane Upchurch 

Farron Jerome Upchurch 

Gary Daniel Upchurch 

Donna Carol Upchurch 

Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 

Sonya Juanita Upchurch 

Bonnie Gale Upchurch 

Kenneth Austin Upchurch 

17 Sep 1938 

17 Jul 1939 

2 Nov 1939 

1 Feb 1941 

5 Jun 1941 

22 Jul 1941 

26 Sep 1941 

15 Feb 1942 

29 Oct 1943 

6 Sep 1944 

20 Oct 1944 

6 Jul 1945 

31 Mar 1947 

12 Aug 1947 

28 Feb 1948 

24 Jul 1949 

14 Feb 1944 

6 Sep 1950 

10 Aug 1951 

15 May 1953 

21 May 1954 

18 Jul 1954 

25 Mar 1955 

6 Jul 1957 

3 Sep 1959 

29 Jun 1954 

30 Jun 1961 Male 

Franklin Eugene Colemon Upchurch 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Junie Upchurch 

Nathaniel Upchurch 

Linwood D Upchurch 

Jack Upchurch 

Jimmie N Upchurch 

Junie Upchurch 

Richmond Upchurch 

Richard Berkley Upchurch 

Jack Upchurch 

Jimmie N Upchurch 

W Richmond Upchurch 

Milton Upchurch 

Ennis Elijah Upchurch 

Calvin Jack Upchurch 

E E Upchurch 

W Richmond Upchurch 

W Richmond Upchurch 

Milton Upchurch 

Multon Upchurch 

Melba Lee Batchelor 

Rosa Gay Stallings 

Mary Louise Privette 

Nannie Q Andrews 

Christine Denton 

Louise Privette 

Rosa Stallings 

Elizabeth Bowden 

Ruby Parrish 

Christine Denton 

Louise Privett 

Elizabeth Bowden 

Mozelle Virginia Tant 

Marian Dorene Pearce 

Laura Christine Denton 

Dorene Pearce 

Elizabeth Boone 

Elizabeth Bowden 

Mozelle Va Tant 

Mozelle Virginia Tant 

Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm 

William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes 

Calvin Jackson Upchurch Laura Shristine Denton 

Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette 

Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert 

Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston 

Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert 
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurctr_4• Rada Ann Bell 

Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 

Kathy Lynn Upchurch 

Sharon Maureen Upchurch 

Robert Neil Upchurch 

George Madison Upchurch Jr. 

Michael Wayne Upchurch 

Lisa Michele Upchurch 

Harry Thomas Upchurch 

Michelle La Reece Upchurch 

5 Dec 1961 Female 

25 Jun 1963 Female 

12 Nov 1963 Female 

8 Feb 1965 

24 May 1966 

16 Sep 1966 

10 Aug 1968 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

20 Dec 1968 Male 

7 Dec 1967 Female 

Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Franklin 

Jimmy Wayne Upchurch 

Rex Delano Upchurch 

Jerry Wayne Upchurch 

George Madison Upchurch SA 

Jerry Wayne Upchurch 

Ted Cole Upchurch 

Harry Thomas Cleland 

William Boyce Upchurch 

Cecelia Ann Oneal 

Donna Pattie Joyner 
Wanda Lorine Lambert 

Cecelia Anne Oneill 

Shirley Rose Dorsey 

Ceclia Ann Oneal 

Judy Faye Mullen 

Betty Carol Upchurch 

Cyrethia Doris Dorsey 
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LOUISBURG 
DOUGLAS L UPCHURCH, 65, Sept. 1. Fu-

neral 2 p.m., Tuesday, Maple Springs 
Baptist Church. Burial, Church 
Cemetery. Arrangements by Lan-
caster Funerals and Cremations. 
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Paper: News & Observer, The (Raleigh, NC) 
Deceased: DOUGLAS L. UPCHURCH 
Date: September 3, 2007 

DOUGLAS L. UPCHURCH, 65, Sept. 1. Funeral 2 p.m., Tuesday, Maple Springs Baptist Church. Burial, Church Cemetery. 

Arrangements by Lancaster Funerals and Cremations. 
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Learn about removing the ads from this memorial... 

Birth: Feb. 4, 1942 
Death: Sep. 1, 2007 

Burial: 
Maple Sorinns Baptist Church Cemetery 

Louisburg 
Franklin County 
North Carolina, USA 

Created by: Bear.lanTim 
Record added: Jan 03, 2008 
Find A Grave Memorlal# 23731093 
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DOUGLAS MANN
XID 27225
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Betty Ann Upchurch 

Mary Susan Upchurch 

Gladys Joan Upchurch 

Mary Moore Upchurch 

27 Jul 1933 

29 Aug 1933 

22 Jun 1938 

5 Sep 1938 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Thomas Benton Upchurch 

Lewis M Upchurch 

Duley H Upchurch 

J G Upchurch 

Eloise Hoyl Upchurch 

Sandra Marie Upchurch 

Frank Houston Upchurch 

Fulton Garret Upchurch 

2 Jun 1940 

15 Sep 1943 

16 Feb 1947 

21 Sep 1950 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Cumberland 

Thos B Upchurch Jr. 

M Herman Earl Upchurch 

Duby Houston Upchurch 

Barbee F Upchurch 

Linda Jo Upchurch 5 Nov 1950 Cumberland Joseph Earl Upchurch 

Thomas Wiley Upchurch 17 Jan 1953 Cumberland Duby H Upchurch 

Michael Thomas Upchurch 21 Mar 1953 Cumberland Wilton M Upchurch 

Michael Leo Upchurch 1 Jul 1953 Cumberland Leo Valton Upchurch 

Douglas Ray Upchurch •-; 22 Sep 1955 Cumberland Hassel M Upchurch 

Michael Joseph Upchurch 14 Jan 1956 Cumberland Joseph R Upchurch 

Sharyl Eavon Upchurch 23 Sep 1956 Cumberland Howard C Upchurch 

Edward Duane Upchurch 18 Apr 1957 Cumberland Leo V Upchurch 

Dwan Swindell Upchurch 8 Dec 1957 Cumberland Thomas J Upchurch 

Douglas Bernard Upchurch Ill, 8 Nov 1962 Cumberland Douglas B Upchurch Jr. 

Sheila Susan Upchurch 19 Aug 1963 Cumberland John C Upchurch 

Cindra Faye Upchurch 24 Jan 1964 Cumberland Loren E Upchurch 

Donald Tyson Upchurch 29 Sep 1967 Cumberland Frank H Upchurch 

Angela Dawn Upchurch 3 Nov 1967 Cumberland Durwood 0 Upchurch 

Frank Huston Upchurch 25 Feb 1969 Cumberland Frank H Upchurch 

Jeana Carol Upchurch 29 May 1969 Cumberland Roy F Upchurch 

Kelly Anne Upchurch 26 Mar 1971 Cumberland Frank H Upchurch 

Regina Marelene Upchurch 14 May 1971 Cumberland Elbridge R Upchurch 

Allison Kaye Upchurch 8 Jul 1971 Cumberland Durward 0 Upchurch 

DOUGLAS RAY
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C3) SoczAL SEcvATry °Dr or 197o —t99! 
DOUGLAS UPCHURCH BIRTH VA 03/27/1952 228-76.9396 
DOUGLAS UPCMJRCH DEATH 77 02/00/1977 228-76-9396 

DOUGLAS WILLIAM
XID 21619


